
Commemoration Park

Centennial Park

Athabasca River 

Trefoil Lakes

Lake Mildred

Beauvert Lake
Hotel

Towards 
Jasper

Towards 
Yellowhead 
Highway 

Southwest School Loop
AM Lodge School Route
PM Lodge School Route

Lodge Loop

High School

Fitness, Aquatic & 
Activity Centres

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Elementary School

Train Station

Library

Hospital & 
Health Clinic

Hotel

Hotel

Firemans Park

Lions Park

Snapes Hill

Cabin Creek

Stone Mountain

Patricia Place

12

13

19

21

20

18

17

14

Commemoration Park

Centennial Park

Athabasca River 

Trefoil Lakes

Lake Mildred

Beauvert Lake
Hotel

Towards 
Jasper

Towards 
Yellowhead 
Highway 

Southwest School Loop
AM Lodge School Route
PM Lodge School Route

Lodge Loop

High School

Fitness, Aquatic & 
Activity Centres

Hotel

Hotel

Hotel

Elementary School

Train Station

Library

Hospital & 
Health Clinic

Hotel

Hotel

Firemans Park

Lions Park

Snapes Hill

Cabin Creek

Stone Mountain

Patricia Place

12

13

19

21

20

18

17

14

School Schedule
STUDENTS ONLY

Morning School Service
12 Mildred 7:45
New Staff (Between buildings 5 & 6) 7:49
14 Cavell North 7:58
School Drop Off  One of Two                    8:02
17 Willow North 8:06
18 Cabin North 8:08
19 Stone Mountain 8:10
20 Cabin South 8:13
21 Willow South 8:15
School Drop Off  Two of Two                    8:18

After School Service
School Pick Up One of Two 14:58
17 Willow North 15:02
18 Cabin North 15:04
19 Stone Mountain 15:06
20 Cabin South 15:09
21 Willow South 15:11
School Pick Up Two of Two                    15:14
11 Cavell South 15:18
12 Mildred 15:28
New Staff (Between buildings 5 & 6) 15:32

Morning

Afternoon

12 14 17 19 20 21 05
7:40 7:46 7:58 8:02 8:06 8:08 8:10 8:13 8:15 8:18

17 18 19 20 21 12
14:58 15:02 15:04 15:06 15:09 15:11 15:14 15:18 15:28 15:32

Mildr
ed

Sc
ho

ol 
Pic

k U
p

Sc
ho

ol 
Pic

k U
p

Ne
w S

taf
f

Willo
w N

ort
h

Ca
ve

ll
Ca

bin
 No

rth
Sc

ho
ol 

Dr
op

 O
ff

Sc
ho

ol 
Dr

op
 O

ff

Willo
w N

ort
h

Ca
bin

 So
uth

Ca
bin

 No
rth

Willo
w S

ou
th

Sto
ne

 
Mou

nta
in

Sto
ne

 
Mou

nta
in

Ca
bin

 So
uth

Ca
ve

ll
Willo

w S
ou

th

Mildr
ed

Ne
w S

taf
f


